Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Jeffrey, Epstein 
September 27, 2011. 

Re: Account #: Fmancial T Comm , Inc. 
Account # 

Please transfer Eleven Thousand Two Hundred Eighty Five Dollars & 20/100 
($11,285.20) from the above account to: 

Account Name: KNJ Group 
Bank Name: California Bank & Trust 
ABA # 121002042 Swift Code: CALBUS66 Bank 

Account #: 

Reference: KNI-2011-601 & KNJ-20 I: -676 

Please call Harry Beller or Darren Indyke with any questions.